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СВЕТОДИОДНЫЕ ЛАМПЫ  

ВЫСОКОЙ МОЩНОСТИ LED-ED90
для производственных, складских помещений и уличных светильников
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Вт лм К мм шт.

LED-ED90-30W/DW/E40/CL GLP05TR UL-00003761 30 E40 4500 6500 стекло 90×220 картон 20

LED-ED90-30W/NW/E40/CL GLP05TR UL-00003760 30 E40 4500 4000 стекло 90×220 картон 20

LED-ED90-40W/DW/E40/CL GLP05TR UL-00003763 40 E40 5600 6500 стекло 90×220 картон 20

LED-ED90-40W/NW/E40/CL GLP05TR UL-00003762 40 E40 5600 4000 стекло 90×220 картон 20 

E40

E27

Стеклянная колба 

Излучатели- 
филаменты

Высокая энерго- 
эффективность

30 Вт
4500 лм

40 Вт
5600 лм

ПЕРЕХОДНИК E40
E27 

В КАЖДОЙ КОРОБКЕ!


